such  materials  as  are  provided  for  by,  and  in  all  other  respects  in  accordance  with such conditions 
so far  as they may be applicable. 

MEMORANDUM 

(a) Description of  work E-TENDER  FOR  ELECTRICAL WORKS AT THE  STATE  BANK  
OF  INDIA, BRANCH AT JHANDUTA., Distt BILASPUR (H.P) 

(b) Earnest Money Rs.7500/-(Rupees Seven Thousand Five hundred Only) by 

means of Demand  Draft  /  Pay  Order  (Valid  for  a  period  

of  completion  of the  work  from  the  last  date  of  

submission  of  the  tender)  from any  scheduled  

Nationalized  Bank  drawn  in  favour  of  SBI  and payable  in

[...]

1) Should this tender be accepted, I/we here by agree to abide by and fulfill the terms and 
provisions  of  the  said  conditions  of  contract  annexed  hereto  so  far  as  may  be  
applicable  or  in default thereof to forfeit and  pay to SBI, the amount mentioned in the said 
contract. 

2) I  /  We  have  deposited  a  sum  of  Rs.7500/-  (Rupees Seven Thousand Five hundred 
Only)  asEarnestMoneywiththeSBIwhichamountisnottobearanyinterest.ShouldI/We  fail  to  
execute  the  Contract  when  called  upon  to  do  so  I  /  We  do  hereby  agree  that  this  sum 
shall be forfeited by me/us  to SBI. 

3) I/  We  have  read  and  understood  various  clauses  of  this  tender  and  hereby  submit